
Day/Date Food Item

Saturday, 1 March, 2025
Mix veg. with chapati and salad. 
िमƛ सɥी रोटी और सलाद।

Monday, 3 March, 2025
Beans veg. with paratha and salad. 
सेम की सɥी, पराठा और सलाद।

Tuesday, 4 March, 2025
Spinach veg. with chapati and salad. 
पालक का साग, रोटी और सलाद।

Wednesday, 5 March, 2025
Sandwich and one sweet. 
सœडिवच और एक िमठाई।

Thursday, 6 March, 2025
Eggplant veg. with chapati and salad. 
बœगन की सɥी, रोटी और सलाद।

Friday, 7 March, 2025
Your favorite food. 
आपका पसंदीदा भोजन।

Saturday, 8 March, 2025
Aloo bhujiya with chapati. 
आलू की भुिजया और रोटी।

Monday, 10 March, 2025
Onion paratha with chutney and one sweet. 
ɗाज का पराठा चटनी और एक िमठाई।

Tuesday, 11 March, 2025
Green vegetable with chapati salad. 
हरी सɥी रोटी और सलाद।

Wednesday, 12 March, 2025
Jackfruit vegetable with puri and one sweet. 
कटहल की सɥी पूरी और एक िमठाई ।

Note - Kindly Send one fruit daily for fruit break.
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